10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Captain

Fire Captain

Assistant Chief

Retired Annuitant

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Battalion Chief

Fire Engineer

Battalion Chief

Fire Chief

Fire Captain

Other Positions Held Special District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Department Total Wages Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

Fire Department $560,148 $111,393
Operations $352,413 $57,553
Training $336,441 $72,974
Operations $315,100 $53,401
Operations $314,838 $71,777
Operations $310,058 $67,266
Operations $296,757 $59,086
Operations $292,000 $71,453
Operations $289,046 $63,195
Operations $286,359 $61,476
Operations $274,529 $71,205
Operations $272,895 $57,152
Operations $270,258 $61,959
Operations $269,597 $51,803
Operations $269,273 $67,327
Office Of The Fire Chief $268,389 $91,477
Operations $262,282 $59,258



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Captain

Deputy Chief

Assistant Chief

Deputy Chief

Captain

Battalion Chief

Assistant Chief

Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Captain

Fire Captain

Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Fire Department

Office Of The Fire Chief

Operations

Office Of The Fire Chief

Fire Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Fire Department

Operations

Fire Department

Operations

Operations

$261,934

$256,416

$253,633

$251,956

$249,522

$247,108

$247,022

$246,330

$245,558

$245,117

$244,968

$244,472

$243,545

$241,380

$240,969

$240,247

$240,210

$238,343

$57,781

$54,239

$39.874

$64,797

$55,130

$80,425

$74,887

$81,166

$45,550

$68,472

$72,320

$75.411

$59,120

$50,347

$61,138

$55,627

$55,231

$56,765



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Deputy Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Captain

Fire Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Assistant Chief

Fire Captain

Assistant Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Deputy Chief

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Office Of The Fire Chief

Operations

Operations

Fire Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Fire Department

Fire Department

Operations

Operations

Fire Prevention Bureau

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Office Of The Fire Chief

$237,702

$237,151

$236,771

$234,793

$233,372

$233,270

$232,048

$231,762

$231,471

$230,130

$230,059

$230,001

$228,615

$228,560

$228,497

$227,619

$227,472

$227,233

$81,166

$63,268

$60,267

$48,363

$55,060

$65,223

$65,270

$55,076

$67,306

$59,652

$62,017

$61,572

$59,358

$67,609

$66,592

$54,645

$63,996

$11,332



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Assistant Chief

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

General Manager

Fire Captain

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Emergency Medical Svc

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Fire Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Fire Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Administration

Operations

$225,272

$224,163

$224,155

$222,395

$222,145

$221,928

$221,304

$220,493

$219,926

$219,881

$219,738

$218,884

$217,916

$217,141

$217,014

$216,875

$216,629

$216,129

$74,693

$54,364

$55,301

$60,091

$63,083

$54,526

$54,833

$59,268

$63,307

$61,909

$64,686

$55,648

$53,821

$56,259

$54,214

$60,264

$51,001

$61,015



72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

Fire Captain

Deputy Fire Chief

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Firefighter

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Deputy Fire Chief

Fire Captain

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Operations

Fire Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Fire Department

Operations

$216,021

$215,586

$215,333

$214,260

$214,039

$213,974

$213,617

$213,113

$213,079

$212,295

$211,487

$211,275

$210,985

$210,700

$210,406

$209,561

$208,443

$208,018

$58,725

$65,054

$53,609

$60,884

$65,503

$65,668

$65,093

$60,037

$53,126

$64,249

$65,880

$64,948

$51,547

$62,821

$57,810

$63,054

$66,680

$64,541



90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Fire Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$206,355

$205,693

$205,577

$205,516

$205,319

$205,123

$204,838

$204,171

$203,852

$202,752

$202,697

$64,037

$54,053

$62,990

$57,590

$55,624

$51,438

$53,921

$55,957

$58,412

$55,197

$58,680



