	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Captain		Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$560,148	\$111,393
2.	Fire Captain		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$352,413	\$57,553
3.	Assistant Chief		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Training	\$336,441	\$72,974
4.	Retired Annuitant		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$315,100	\$53,401
5.	Battalion Chief		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$314,838	\$71,777
6.	Battalion Chief		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$310,058	\$67,266
7.	Fire Captain		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$296,757	\$59,086
8.	Battalion Chief		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$292,000	\$71,453
9.	Fire Captain		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$289,046	\$63,195
10.	Fire Captain		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$286,359	\$61,476
11.	Battalion Chief		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$274,529	\$71,205
12.	Fire Captain		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$272,895	\$57,152
13.	Battalion Chief		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$270,258	\$61,959
14.	Fire Engineer		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$269,597	\$51,803
15.	Battalion Chief		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$269,273	\$67,327
16.	Fire Chief		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Office Of The Fire Chief	\$268,389	\$91,477
17.	Fire Captain		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$262,282	\$59,258

18.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$261,934	\$57,781
19.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$256,416	\$54,239
20.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$253,633	\$39,874
21.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$251,956	\$64,797
22.	Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$249,522	\$55,130
23.	Deputy Chief	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Office Of The Fire Chief	\$247,108	\$80,425
24.	Assistant Chief	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$247,022	\$74,887
25.	Deputy Chief	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Office Of The Fire Chief	\$246,330	\$81,166
26.	Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$245,558	\$45,550
27.	Battalion Chief	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$245,117	\$68,472
28.	Assistant Chief	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$244,968	\$72,320
29.	Battalion Chief	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$244,472	\$75,411
30.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$243,545	\$59,120
31.	Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$241,380	\$50,347
32.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$240,969	\$61,138
33.	Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$240,247	\$55,627
34.	Fire Engineer	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$240,210	\$55,231
35.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$238,343	\$56,765

36.	Deputy Chief	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Office Of The Fire Chief	\$237,702	\$81,166
37.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$237,151	\$63,268
38.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$236,771	\$60,267
39.	Battalion Chief	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$234,793	\$48,363
40.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$233,372	\$55,060
41.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$233,270	\$65,223
42.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$232,048	\$65,270
43.	Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$231,762	\$55,076
44.	Fire Chief	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$231,471	\$67,306
45.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$230,130	\$59,652
46.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$230,059	\$62,017
47.	Assistant Chief	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Fire Prevention Bureau	\$230,001	\$61,572
48.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$228,615	\$59,358
49.	Assistant Chief	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$228,560	\$67,609
50.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$228,497	\$66,592
51.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$227,619	\$54,645
52.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$227,472	\$63,996
53.	Deputy Chief	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Office Of The Fire Chief	\$227,233	\$11,332

54.	Assistant Chief	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Emergency Medical Svc	\$225,272	\$74,693
55.	Fire Engineer	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$224,163	\$54,364
56.	Fire Engineer	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$224,155	\$55,301
57.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$222,395	\$60,091
58.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$222,145	\$63,083
59.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$221,928	\$54,526
60.	Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$221,304	\$54,833
61.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$220,493	\$59,268
62.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$219,926	\$63,307
63.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$219,881	\$61,909
64.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$219,738	\$64,686
65.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$218,884	\$55,648
66.	Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$217,916	\$53,821
67.	Fire Engineer	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$217,141	\$56,259
68.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$217,014	\$54,214
69.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$216,875	\$60,264
70.	General Manager	Cosumnes Community Services District	Administration	\$216,629	\$51,001
71.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$216,129	\$61,015

72.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$216,021	\$58,725
73.	Deputy Fire Chief	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$215,586	\$65,054
74.	Fire Engineer	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$215,333	\$53,609
75.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$214,260	\$60,884
76.	Battalion Chief	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$214,039	\$65,503
77.	Battalion Chief	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$213,974	\$65,668
78.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$213,617	\$65,093
79.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$213,113	\$60,037
80.	Firefighter	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$213,079	\$53,126
81.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$212,295	\$64,249
82.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$211,487	\$65,880
83.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$211,275	\$64,948
84.	Battalion Chief	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$210,985	\$51,547
85.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$210,700	\$62,821
86.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$210,406	\$57,810
87.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$209,561	\$63,054
88.	Deputy Fire Chief	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$208,443	\$66,680
89.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$208,018	\$64,541

90.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$206,355	\$64,037
91.	Fire Engineer	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$205,693	\$54,053
92.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$205,577	\$62,990
93.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$205,516	\$57,590
94.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$205,319	\$55,624
95.	Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$205,123	\$51,438
96.	Fire Engineer	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$204,838	\$53,921
97.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$204,171	\$55,957
98.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$203,852	\$58,412
99.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$202,752	\$55,197
100.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$202,697	\$58,680